10-Oct-21 Cash Ordinary
Share

1,800,000 10.00 10.00 1,800,000 10% 6% Own Source

15-Dec-21 Cash 600,000 10.00 10.00 600,000

Kasfia Nusrat Khan Purna,Director

Date of
Allotment/
Transfer of

fully paid- up
shares

Consideration Nature of
issue

No. of Equity
shares

Face
value

Issue Price/Acquisition
Price/Transfer Prices

Cumulative no.
of Equity shares

% Pre-
issue paid
up capital

% Post
issue paid
up capital

Sources of
fund

25-Jan-22 Cash Ordinary
Share

10,14,,332 10.00 10.00 10,14,,332 4.22% 2.53% Own Source

Prospectus-108

Trust Islami Life Insuracne

cyuwRevRvi wewb‡qvM SzuwKc~Y©| †R‡b I ey‡S wewb‡qvM Kiæb

d) Detail of shares issued by the company at a price lower than the issue price:
All the shares are issued by the Company at face value of Tk. 10.00 before this issue.

e) History of significant (5% or more) changes in ownership of securities from inception:

Sl. Date of
transfer

Transferor Transferee

Name Balance
before
transfer
(share)

Transfer
(share)

Balance
after

transfer
(share)

Name Balance
before
transfer
(share)

Transfer
(share)

1 10-Oct-21 Showket Ara
Begum

1,300,000 (1,150,000) 150,000 Rahad Abedin - 1,150,000

Showket Ara
Begum.

150,000 (150,000) - Rassad Abedin - 150,000

2 10-Oct-21 Mahatab
Uddin Ahmed
Chowdhury

1,800,000 (1,800,000) - Md
Maniruzzaman

Molla

- 1,800,000

3 25-Jan-22 Anower
Husain Khan

1,014,332 (1,014,332) - Rafia Nusrat
Khan Broti

- 1,014,332

4 25-Jan-22 Parven
Anower

1,014,332 (1,014,332) - Kasfia
NusratKhan

Purna

- 1,014,332

5 23-Aug-17 Mohammad
Rakib Ahmed

900,000 (600,000) 300,,000 Farhana Akhter - 600,000

Mohammad
Rakib Ahmed

300,000 (300,000) -

Anower Husain
Khan

-

300,000

6 26-Nov-17

23-Aug-17

Zaker Ahmed
Bhuiyan

900,000 (600,000) 300,,000 Parven Anower - 600,000

 Zaker Ahmed
Bhuiyan

300,000 (300,000) - Rassad Abedin - 300,000

7 7- Mar-22 Late
Mohammad
Abdul Hye

2,400,000 (300,000) 2,100,000 Laila Arjuman
Banu

- 300,000

8 7- Mar-22 Late
Mohammad
Abdul Hye

2,100,000 (840,000) 1,260,0000 Abdullah Al-
Mamun

 840,000

9 7- Mar-22 Late
Mohammad
Abdul Hye

1,260,000 (840,000) 420,000 Abullah Al
Fahad

 840,000

10 7- Mar-22 Late
Mohammad
Abdul Hye

420,000 (420,000) - Rehana
Arjuman Hye

 420,000

Prospectus-109

Trust Islami Life Insuracne

cyuwRevRvi wewb‡qvM SzuwKc~Y©| †R‡b I ey‡S wewb‡qvM Kiæb

CHAPTER (XIV): CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

a) Management disclosure regarding compliance with the requirements of Corporate
Governance Guidelines of the Bangladesh Securities and Exchange Commission (BSEC);

The Company declares that it has complied with the requirements of the applicable regulations of
Corporate Governance Guidelines of Bangladesh Securities and Exchange Commission (BSEC) and